
Sat 9-3-13 
10am - Ruhr Valley - Tour along the Ruhr with the CE31 bus

Program
from 5/3/13 to 16/3/13

Comenius – Bilateral School Partnership 

          The Concept of Justice – past and present 

in cooperation with  

Istituto Istruzione Secondaria Superiore „Michele Foderà”,Agrigento, Sizilien

Tues 5-3-13
afternoon - Weeze, Bochum - Arrival of guests

Wed 6-3-13
9am - Ostring - Presentation of schools:Tour around the Ostring

10am - Ostring - Workshop: preparation of debate with our MP Axel Schäfer						    

1pm - Alice-Salomon-BK - lunch

2.30pm - German Mining Museum Bochum - History of justice among miners

evening - Bochum City - optional: walk through Bermuda Triangle , visit @ Riff for live music

Thurs 7-3-13
9am - KF - Meeting

10am - KF - Debate with MP Axel Schäfer

11am - KF - Workshop: documentation of debate, discussion

12.30pm - Alice-Salomon-BK - lunch

2pm - Town hall Bochum - official reception with Mayoress B. Schäfer

3pm - Bochum - guided bus tour through Bochum

6pm - Bochum City - optional: visit of a performance at the young theatre

Fri 8-3-13 
9am - central station Bochum - Trip to Düsseldorf by train 

6pm - KF - Rustic German Night: Evening @ Karl-Friedrich-Straße for families, students, teachers

Sun 10-3-13 
all day - Family - A day in the family 

departure of 3 extra teachers and their partners

Mon 11-3-13 
9am - central station Bochum - Trip to Cologne by train

Tues 12-3-13 

9am - KF - Workshops:Presentations with GA2, FG1S2 and GY2G 

4pm - KF - Synagogue Bochum - Historical injustice: Holocaust and consequences

Wed 13-3-13 
9am - central station Bochum - Trip to Essen by train and bus

Thurs 14-3-13 

9am - KF - Workshop with F12G 

later - Bochum, Ruhr area - free afternoon

Fri 15-3-13 
9am - KF - Final meeting: The concept of justice – past and present 

12.30pm - Alice- Salomon-BK - lunch 

later - families - farewell in the families

Sat 16-3-13 
7am - Bochum, Weeze - departure of guests


